GF Piping Systems – Industrial Piping Systems (01/2025)
 Datasheet
Type UD2100 Ultrasonic Doppler Flow
Meter
Product description
The type UD2100 ultrasonic doppler flow meter is a permanent clamp-on flow meter for
non-invasive flow measurement. It is specifically designed for challenging flow applications
with dirty, aerated, abrasive, corrosive and/or caustic media – applications where the most

GF Piping Systems – Industrial Piping Systems (01/2025)
 Datasheet
Ordering Information
Config. Code Code Description
UD2100-A1-A1-A1-A1-A 159 300 320 UD2100 | 100-240 VAC | 4-20 mA, Pulse | 7.6 m cable | NEMA4X/IP66 | -20-60 °C
UD2100-A1-A1-A1-B1-A 159 300 321 UD2100 | 100-240 VAC | 4-20 mA, Pulse | 15 m cable | NEMA4X/IP66 | -20-60 °C
UD2100-A1-A1-A1-C1-A 159 300 322 UD2100 | 100-240 VAC | 4-20 mA, Pulse | 30 m cable | NEMA4X/IP66 | -20-60 °C
UD2100-A1-A1-A1-A2-A 159 300 323 UD2100 | 100-240 VAC | Modbus, 4-20 mA, Pulse | 7.6 m cable | NEMA4X/IP66 | -20-60 °C
UD2100-A1-A1-A1-B2-A 159 300 324 UD2100 | 100-240 VAC | Modbus, 4-20 mA, Pulse | 15 m cable | NEMA4X/IP66 | -20-60 °C
UD2100-A1-A1-A1-C2-A 159 300 325 UD2100 | 100-240 VAC | Modbus, 4-20 mA, Pulse | 30 m cable | NEMA4X/IP66 | -20-60 °C
UD2100-B1-A1-A1-A1-A 159 300 326 UD2100 | 9-32 VDC | 4-20 mA, Pulse | 7.6 m cable | NEMA4X/IP66 | -20-60 °C
UD2100-B1-A1-A1-B1-A 159 300 327 UD2100 | 9-32 VDC | 4-20 mA, Pulse | 15 m cable | NEMA4X/IP66 | -20-60 °C
UD2100-B1-A1-A1-C1-A 159 300 328 UD2100 | 9-32 VDC | 4-20 mA, Pulse | 30 m cable | NEMA4X/IP66 | -20-60 °C
UD2100-B1-A1-A1-A2-A 159 300 329 UD2100 | 9-32 VDC | Modbus, 4-20 mA, Pulse | 7.6 m cable | NEMA4X/IP66 | -20-60 °C
UD2100-B1-A1-A1-B2-A 159 300 330 UD2100 | 9-32 VDC | Modbus, 4-20 mA, Pulse | 15 m cable | NEMA4X/IP66 | -20-60 °C
UD2100-B1-A1-A1-C2-A 159 300 331 UD2100 | 9-32 VDC | Modbus, 4-20 mA, Pulse | 30 m cable | NEMA4X/IP66 | -20-60 °C
Accessories and replacement parts
Code Description
159 300 340 Standard clamp-on Sensor with 25 ft / 7.6 m shielded coaxial pair
159 300 341 Standard clamp-on Sensor with 50 ft / 15 m length cable